
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

February 24, 2015

800006

266.69

70

2

280.00

61

08Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

February 24, 2015

160016

201.00

108

000016Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

February 24, 2015

703187

108.02

152

223

189.28

118

105

188.62

101

112

223.00

89

35

283.18

71

39

290.07

56

2

287.50

41

516Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

February 23, 2015

20536

101.67

143

18

183.33

117

57

223.70

103

47

280.23

87

26

286.10

74

11

278.89

56

10

288.00

43

169Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

February 23, 2015

975233

115.95

136

48

194.08

118

258

209.84

103

126

224.44

84

215

264.24

72

83

274.63

62

12

252.57

48

742Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

February 23, 2015

100001

118.00

68

001Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

February 21, 2015

11429

107.29

145

10

195.79

115

28

224.80

101

23

242.70

86

16

266.10

76

8

276.39

56

085Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

February 19, 2015

19812

98.30

151

23

202.75

113

38

198.42

104

28

220.21

86

86

293.35

69

11

292.00

60

0186Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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50-64
lbs.
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50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

February 18, 2015

27018

87.80

171

01

102.49

94

8

217.49

70

0027Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

February 17, 2015

130000011

287.90

58

2

314.99

48

13Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

January 12, 2015

11

83.00

190

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


